Page 1 - 28 Page 1 - 29
Tube Connection Fittings
February 2009
Tu
be
 C
on
ne

01058-05  5/16	 1.39	 0.92
01058-06  3/8	 2.35	 1.56
Order Code Tube	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No 58 Brass Inverted Flare Nut
01058-S02  1/8	 1.58	 1.05
01058-S03  3/16	 1.13	 0.76
01058-10MM03  3/16 x 10mm	 1.62	 1.08
01058-S04  1/4	 1.13	 0.76
01058-S05  5/16	 1.22	 0.81
01058-S06  3/8	 1.30	 0.86
Order Code Tube	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No 58S Steel Inverted Flare Nut
01058-SLR03  3/16 rec'd end	 1.46	 0.97
01058-SL03  3/16	 1.36	 0.91
01058-SL04  1/4	 1.36	 0.91
01058-SL05  5/16	 1.46	 0.97
Order Code Tube	 RRP	 List   	 Price	 Price
No 58SL Steel Long Inverted Flare Nut
01059-0302  3/16 x 1/8	 4.47	 2.98
01059-0402  1/4 x 1/8	 4.91	 3.28